Document Number: 25013 For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 03-May-07 233
EKB
Vishay Roederstein
Aluminum Capacitors
 Radial Style
FEATURES
• Polarized aluminum electrolytic capacitors,

1.Unless otherwise specified, all electrical values apply at
Ta =  20 °C, P =  80 to 120 kPa, RH = 45 to 75 %.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
EKB 3300 µF/25 V, ± 20 %, size: 16 mm x 25 mm
Leads: Long
Ordering code: EKB 00JG433E00K
Leads: Short
Ordering code: EKB 05...
For 5 ≤ Ø D ≤ 8 mm
Leads: Bent open, shortened and formed
Ordering code: EKB 09...
For 10 ≤ Ø D ≤ 18 mm
Leads: Shortened and formed
Ordering code: EKB 06 ...
S ± 0.5
4.5 ± 0.5
2 ± 0.2
2 max
1.1 ± 0.1
S ± 0.5
5
±
 0
.5
4.5 ± 0.5
1.10 ± 0.1
2 max
Lmax 4.5 ± 0.5
S ± 0.5
D
m
ax
10 ≤ Ø D ≤ 18 Leads shortened and formed EKB 06...
(S = 5/7.5 mm)
Ø D ≤ 18 Long Leads EKB 00... Ø D ≤ 25 Shortened leads EKB 05 ...
(S = 2/2.5/3.5/5/7.5/10 mm)
 Ø D ≤ 8 Leads shortened and formed EKB 09...
(S = 2.0/2.5/3.5 mm)
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
UR rated voltagerated voltage
CR rated capacitance at 120 Hz
tan δ max. dissipation factor at 120 Hz
RESR calculated equivalent series resistance at 120 Hz
IR
rated ripple current (rms) at 120 Hz and upper
category temperature
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com Document Number: 25013
236 Revision: 03-May-07
EKB
Vishay Roederstein Aluminum Capacitors
 Radial Style
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
UR (V)
CR
120 Hz
(µF)
NOMINAL
CASE SIZE
∅ D x L
(mm)
Tan δ
120 Hz
RESR
120 Hz
(Ω)
IR
120 Hz/105 °C
(mA)
WEIGHT
(g)
CATALOG
NUMBER
(long leads)
6.3 220 5 x 11 0.28  1.69 146 0.45 EKB00AA322B00K
6.3 330 6.3 x 11 0.28 1.13 206 0.50 EKB00BA333B00K
6.3 470 6.3 x 11 0.28 0.790 246 0.50 EKB00BA347B00K
6.3 680 8 x 11.5 0.28 0.546 348 1.0 EKB00PB368B00K
6.3 1000 8 x 11.5 0.28 0.371 422 1.0 EKB00PB410B00K
6.3 1500 10 x 16 0.30 0.265 621 2.0 EKB00DD415B00K
6.3 2200 10 x 20 0.32  0.193 778 3.0 EKB00DE422B00K
6.3 3300 12.5 x 16 0.34  0.137 983 3.0 EKB00FD433B00K
6.3 4700 12.5 x 20 0.36 0.102 1219 4.0 EKB00FE447B00K
6.3 6800 12.5 x 25 0.40 0.078 1480 5 .0 EKB00FG468B00K
6.3 10 000 16 x 25 0.48 0.064 1807 8.5 EKB00JG510B00K
6.3 15 000 16 x 35.5 0.58 0.051 2233 11.0 EKB00JL515B00K
6.3 22 000 18 x 40 0.72 0.043 2652 14.5 EKB00KK522B00K
10 150 5 x 11 0.24 2.12 134 0.45 EKB00AA315C00K
10 220 5 x 11 0.24 1.45 162 0.45 EKB00AA322C00K
10 330 6.3 x 11 0.24 0.965 228 0.50 EKB00BA333C00K
10 470 6.3 x 11 0.24 0.677 272 0.50 EKB00BA347C00K
10 680 10 x 12.5 0.24 0.468 449 2.0 EKB00DC368C00K
10 1000 10 x 12.5 0.24 0.318 544 2.0 EKB00DC410C00K
10 1500 10 x 16 0.26 0.230 680 2.0 EKB00DD415C00K
10 2200 10 x 20 0.28 0.169 844 3.0 EKB00DE422C00K
10 3300 12.5 x 20 0.30 0.121 1148 4.0 EKB00FE433C00K
10 4700 12.5 x 25 0.32 0.090 1421 5.0 EKB00FG447C00K
10 6800 16 x 25 0.36 0.070 1737 8.5 EKB00JG468C00K
10 10 000 16 x 35.5 0.44 0.058 2172 11.0 EKB00JL510C00K
10 15 000 18 x 35.5 0.54 0.048 2482 14.0 EKB00KL515C00K
16 100 5 x 11 0.20 2.65 119 0.45 EKB00AA310D00K
16 150 6.3 x 11 0.20 1.77 167 0.50 EKB00BA315D00K
16 220 6.3 x 11 0.20 1.21 203 0.50 EKB00BA322D00K
16 330 8 x 11.5 0.20 0.804 293 1.0 EKB00PB333D00K
16 470 8 x 11.5 0.20 0.564 349 1.0 EKB00PB347D00K
16 680 10 x 12.5 0.20 0.390 488 2.0 EKB00DC368D00K
16 1000 10 x 16 0.20 0.265 648 2.0 EKB00DD410D00K
16 1500 12.5 x 16 0.22 0.195 862 3.0 EKB00FD415D00K
16 2200 12.5 x 20 0.24 0.145 1055 4.0 EKB00FE422D00K
16 3300 12.5 x 25 0.26 0.104 1323 5.0 EKB00FG433D00K
16 4700 16 x 25 0.28 0.079 1657 8.5 EKB00JG447D00K
16 6800 16 x 31.5 0.32 0.062 1982 10.0 EKB00JS468D00K
16 10 000 18 x 35.5 0.40 0.053 2409 14.0 EKB00KL510D00K
25 68 5 x 11 0.16 3.12 108 0.45 EKB00AA268E00K
25 100 6.3 x 11 0.16 2.12 151 0.50 EKB00BA310E00K
25 150 6.3 x 11 0.16 1.41 185 0.50 EKB00BA315E00K
25 220 8 x 11.5 0.16 0.965 264 1.0 EKB00PB322E00K
25 330 8 x 11.5 0.16 0.643 324 1.0 EKB00PB333E00K
25 470 10 x 12.5 0.16 0.452 449 2.0 EKB00DC347E00K
Document Number: 25013 For technical questions, contact: aluminumcaps1@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 03-May-07 237
EKB
Aluminum Capacitors